Jackson
Human Resouraos.

January
LT EIYARELEL A ApIeray Jackson North 11:30'am-1:30pm Education Room
AL EVVARELTETAA - RpIoplY MITI 11:30 am to 2:30 pm 7th Floor Conference Room
AL EIARELDETREAPIPEY River Landing 11 am -1:00 pm Employee Lounge
Thursday, January 23, 2025
AL EIAELDETAA[0AIsPEY Rehab: 10 am-12:30pm 1st Floor LRC Entrance

February

March

Thursday, March 6, 2025 EAWANelelsElels N e £YL=THE]
Thursday, March 13, 2025 JE\V/(eR\eTelg e T oMol s N eC (=1L 4F!

April

May
I EYAVEVRMpAopEY BH: 11:30 am - 2:30 pm Employee Lounge

Thursday, May 8, 2025 CHS Metro West: 7:30-10:30 am Captain's Conf. Room
ALY EVAL Y EYREApIepEy Jackson North 11:30 am-1:30pm Education Room

AL EVAY E\ PRIl /VH: 11 am - 3 pm Inside Cafeteria

AL EVAVEWPIRpItpEY Perdue EICC9:00-11:00am Conference Room
Thursday, May 29, 2025 S \V/eR\[efelaae B o Ne ] Nex | (= =T{E|

Need support now? Reach us at HR Live 305-585-LIVE (5483) from 7:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. or email AskHR@jhsmiami.org.

June

LY EIVAR I oIS AIepAY Holtz: 7:30am - 12:30pm East Tower 6015
Thursday, June 19, 2025 CHS TGK 7:30-10:30 am 5th Floor
RIS EVVARIT TRl SAop] MITI 11:30 am to 2:30 pm 7th Floor Conference Room

July

LLDIEVADA o pIrE] River Landing 11 am -1:00 pm Employee Lounge
RLTESCEVAR IV WAPIePRY Rehab: 10 am-12:30pm 1st Floor LRC Entrance

AL EVA Y2 MpIep2Y BH: 11:30 am - 2:30 pm Employee Lounge
Thursday, July 31, 2025

August

Thursday, August 7, 2025 |CHS Metro West: 7:30-10:30 am Captain's Conf. Room
LT VAUV X Aoy JVIH: 11 am - 3 pm Inside Cafeteria
Thursday, August 21, 2025 JAVAINeIeTa el NeET EI IS E!

LY EVA- V-0 - Wplep2y PErdue LICC9:00-11:00am Conference’Room
Thursday, August 28, 2025 JS\V/[eR\[elelaae e 0N el Ner | (= =I{F |

September

Thursday, September 4, 2025 [le]i#BVAR{0E oo o WAE 0]o 1y N EE i Kol WT A o{0k Y
Thursday, September 11, 2025 CHS TGK 7:30-10:30 am 5th Floor
LTS EVVANCTel =10l TR MPAOPAY Jackson North 11:30 am-1:30pm Education Room
LY EIVAN Yol dTog] o T@AsWPAepA] MITI 11:30 am to 2:30 pm 7th Floor Conference Room

October

RN DI EVA o La ol I MPIePAY Rehab: 10 am-12:30pm 1st Floor LRC Entrance
L[ EVA e fa el LI ApAepAY PErdie ETCCS:00-11:00am Conference’Room
Thursday, October 9, 2025

November

Thursday, November 13, 2025 L1z BN B 01Ty AL 0N oTo ol 5331 o] (AN NeT0 o=
Thursday, November 20, 2025 FLY/|zBESRET e NoTo W IeH[o [N OF | S {T4F]

December

Thursday, December 4, 2025 CHS TGK 7:30-10:30 am 5th Floor
RN Ve VAN DISTT ool YT MPIOPAY Holtz: 7:30am - 12:30pm East Tower 6015

Jackson
HEALTH SYSTEM
Miracles mad dw@/



